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7/25/2022 17:38:41

Event

Event 05 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 05 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 05 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 05 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 07 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 09 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Name

Maher, Manu
Lee, Caleb
Morris, Luke
Travers, Aden

Zipperer, Hunter
Tierney, Gus
Anderson, James
Mclntyre, Finn
Wu, Daniel

Howat, Josh
Tsuchitani, Jack
Engstrom, Allan
Dix, Ryan

Bell, Isaac
Sartori, Colin
Grady, Aidan
Bremer, Grey
Dasher, Brady
Kinsella, Christopher
Lychak, Daniel
Pearson, Haskew
Khoriaty, Jacques
Popovich, Cole

Conley, Rachel
Watts, Courtney
Hartel, Lauren
Simpson, Julia
Redman, Emma
Charters, Hannah
Stukus, Aleena

Age
11
12
12
12

14
14
14
13
14

15
17
17
18
16
17
18
17
17
16
18
16
17
16

15
16
17
17
15
17
16
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Team

Chesterbrook Swim Team

Long Branch Mighty Dolphins-VA
Waynewood Dolphins

High Point Pool

Tuckahoe Tigers
Highlands Swim Team
Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Vienna Woods

Langley Club Swim Team

Old Keene Mill Ospreys
Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Shbr Swim Team

Langley Club Swim Team
Tuckahoe Tigers
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc
Shbr Swim Team

Orange Hunt Swim Team
Overlee Flying Fish

Cardinal Hill Swim Team
Hollin Hills Bluefish
Chesterbrook Swim Team

2 McLean Marlins

NN OO N

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Cardinal Hill Swim Team
Overlee Flying Fish

Poplar Heights Recreation Assn
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc
Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Fairfax Station Flyers

Seed Time
30.02
30.87
30.87
30.96

24.14
26.97
27.31
27.34
27.38

23.72
24.13
24.41
24.82
24.88
24.91
25.00
25.08
25.09
25.16
25.33
25.35
25.40
25.40

27.03
27.40
27.70
27.73
27.90
27.94
27.96
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IN (TIE)
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1ST ALT (TIE)
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7/25/2022 17:38:41

Event

Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Event 10 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Event 12 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 15 Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 19 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name

Owen, Veronika
Cole, Madeleine
Coughlin, Claire
Scadron, Sophie
Murray, Meghan
Casas, Emma
Terman, Erin
Moy-Jacobs, Kitty
Clifford, Soleil
Moschella, Clara
Swanson, Aubrey
Watson, Marina

McDonnell, Finley

Kuang, Aaron
Frantz, Cayden
Bak, Joshua
Moy-Jacobs, Dude
Alms, John
Kinsella, James

Dunkel, Nolan
Kindelan, William
Eriksen, Alex
Levi, Henry
Matsuki, Yuto

Watts, Courtney
Burgeson, Caroline
Sherman, Nora
Redman, Emma
Cronin, Mealy

Age
15
15
16
16
17
15
15
16
16
16
16
15

1
12
12
1
12
12

16
18
15
15
17

16
17
15
15
17

Division
13
6
8
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3
9
13
11
4
3
14
1
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Team

Fox Mill Estates

South Run Seahawks

Shbr Swim Team

Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Tea
Wakefield Chapel Wahoos

Villa Aquatic

Rolling Valley Dolphins

Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Tea
Mantua

High Point Pool

Fox Mill Woods Fintastics
Langley Club Swim Team

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts

Kent Gardens Dolphins
McLean Marlins

Fairfax Frogs

Lakeview Marlins

Langley Club Swim Team
Poplar Heights Recreation Assn

Tuckahoe Tigers
Dunn Loring Dolphins
Mantua

Mantua

Highlands Swim Team

Cardinal Hill Swim Team
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc
Dowden Terrace Dolphins

Seed Time
28.06
28.10
28.11
28.12
28.13
28.18
28.19
28.23
28.28
28.28
28.28
28.33

23.77

34.83
35.75
35.90
35.97
36.13
36.14

25.37
28.88
28.94
28.94
28.96

29.26
30.20
30.32
30.93
31.02
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1ST ALT (TIE)

7/25/2022 17:38:41

Event

Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke
Event 20 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 22 Girls 8 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 24 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 24 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 24 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 24 Girls 9-10 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 27 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name

Hughes, Danielle
Flickinger, Emma
Watson, Marina
Casas, Emma
Rieger, Annika
Roth, Haley

Charters, Shannon

Falzone, Ana
Ice, Megan

Schatzman, Sarah June

Cruce, Ashley
Nelson, Kasia
Siraj, Hannah

McDonnell, Finley

Wisecarver, Julianne
Schneider, Tinsley

Zisler, Harper
Ulen, Madeline
Lipsey, Emily

Kinder, Alina
Leander, Hazel
Becker, Zoey
Aiken, Eleanor

Roeseler, Armin
White, Ken
Parker, Bennett
Hansen, Jack
Russell, Daniel
Valli, Leonardo

Age
15
18
15
15
15
16
15
15
15
17
15
17
15
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Team

Tuckahoe Tigers

Hamlet Green Feet
Langley Club Swim Team
Villa Aquatic

Vienna Aquatic Club Gators
Brookfield Breakers

Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Dunn Loring Dolphins

Lee Graham Swim Team
Mantua

Somerset Olde Creek Stingrays
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA
Fox Mill Estates

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Lakeview Marlins

Orange Hunt Swim Team
Canterbury Woods Swim Team
Hunter Mill Sharks

McLean Marlins

Parklawn RecreationAssociation
Mosby Woods Mustangs

Fair Oaks Sharks

Dowden Terrace Dolphins

Little Hunting Park Gators
Pinecrest Piranhas
Springboard Swim and Dive
Oakton

Forest Hollow Gators
Ravensworth Farm Ravens

Seed Time
31.34
31.50
31.75
31.95
31.96
32.07
32.07
32.13
32.31
32.32
32.46
32.59
32.62

25.59
25.77
25.88
25.89
26.01
26.05

46.81
47.46
47.47
47.52

34.24
34.37
34.59
34.63
34.71
34.71
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SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

IN (TIE)
IN (TIE)
IST ALT

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

1ST ALT (TIE)
1ST ALT (TIE)

SCR
SCR
IN
IN

7/25/2022 17:38:41

Event

Event 28 Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 29 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
Event 30 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name

Roed, Rory
Greenwood, Charlie
Bell, Isaac

Isman, Dan

Poulos, Evan
Martin, Eli
Bhargava, Arav
DiPietro, Austin
Rice, Kevin

Steider, Jackson
Corley, Adam
McClough, William
Hamilton, Stirling
Langenbach, James
Cobb, Benham

Hughes, Catherine
Cleaver, Megan
Scogna, Charlie
Kampschror, Reagan
Fatouros, Lauren
Lee, Annabel
Huffstutler, Anabel
Couture, Charleston
Caines, Maura
Hamilton, Callie
Burke, Paige
Powell, Maddie

Zipperer, Hunter
Mullen, Paul

Eachus, Robert
Katen, Jonathan

Age

13
15
16
18
15
16
16
18
16
15
15
16
17
16
18

16
16
15
15
17
17
16
18
16
17
15
16

14
14
14
14

Division
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Team

Tuckahoe Tigers

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Tuckahoe Tigers

Highlands Swim Team
Langley Club Swim Team
Arlington Forest
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Fairfax Club Estates Flippers
Lakevale Estates Dolphins
Wakefield Chapel Wahoos
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA
Herndon Hammerheads
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Fairfax Station Flyers

Hunter Mill Sharks

Tuckahoe Tigers

Hunt Valley Stingrays
Highlands Swim Team
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc
Dominion Hills Thunderducks
Oakton

Vienna Woods

Dowden Terrace Dolphins
Parliament Panthers
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Hunt Valley Stingrays
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA

Tuckahoe Tigers
Crosspointe Cruisers-VA
Vienna Aquatic Club Gators
High Point Pool

Seed Time
38.88
30.22
31.45
31.47
31.70
31.83
32.15
32.18
32.18
32.23
32.31
32.33
32.34
32.34
32.40

32.88
34.76
34.94
35.35
35.83
36.28
36.31
36.44
36.54
36.56
36.78
36.78

26.72
28.93
29.96
30.00
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1ST ALT
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SCR
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SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

1ST ALT
2ND ALT
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SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

IST ALT
2ND ALT

SCR

7/25/2022 17:38:41

Event
Event 37 Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 39 Boys 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly
Event 40 Girls 15-18 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Event 42 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM

Name
Miska, Henry

Bermudez, Simon
Graham, Rian
Dix, Ryan
Engstrom, Allan
Bhargava, Arav
Tsuchitani, Jack
Matsuki, Yuto
Lincicum, Ryan
Picardat, Tait
Loughmiller, Max
Ice, Edward
Lynch, Cooper
Bhargava, Rajan
Morris, Matthew
Popovich, Cole
Howat, Josh

Conley, Rachel
Owen, Veronika
Simpson, Julia
Charters, Hannah
Hughes, Danielle
Stukus, Aleena
Maloney, Aine
Trinh, Lili

Wang, Kathleen
Bell, Charlotte
Smith, Clara
Wentland, Annika

Chin-Fatt, Pippa

Age Division
14 15

16

15 1
18
17
16
17
17
18
17
17
17
15
18
18
16
15
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Team
Laurel Hill

Great Falls Rapids
Herndon Hammerheads
Langley Club Swim Team
Shbr Swim Team
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Highlands Swim Team
Burke Station Destroyers
Rolling Forest Tidal Waves
Hunt Valley Stingrays

Lee Graham Swim Team
Rolling Hills Seahawks
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Waynewood Dolphins
McLean Marlins

Old Keene Mill Ospreys

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Fox Mill Estates

Poplar Heights Recreation Assn
Little Rocky Run Stingrays
Tuckahoe Tigers

Fairfax Station Flyers

Villa Aquatic

Laurel Hill

Highlands Swim Team

Old Keene Mill Ospreys
Dominion Hills Thunderducks
Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts

Seed Time
30.03

256.27
25.72
25.88
26.20
26.94
26.97
27.10
27.28
27.31
27.37
27.40
27.41
27.44
27.44
27.48
27.52

29.01
29.66
29.78
30.36
30.68
30.74
30.76
30.76
30.77
30.79
30.82
30.96

1:33.02




7/25/2022 17:38:41

BATCH 1 Event Name Age Division Team Seed Time
IN Event 42 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM Baterdene, Misheel 10 3 Dowden Terrace Dolphins 1:35.35
1ST ALT Event 42 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM Goodman, Olivia 10 7 Lakevale Estates Dolphins 1:35.40
2ND ALT Event 42 Girls 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM Feeley, Elle 9 6 Sleepy Hollow Recreation Assoc 1:35.64
SCR Event 43 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Kuang, Aaron 11 2 Kent Gardens Dolphins 1:17.71
IN Event 43 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Cummins, Beckett 12 4 Vienna Aquatic Club Gators 1:18.77
1ST ALT Event 43 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Kollet, Cal 12 4 Mantua 1:19.69
2ND ALT Event 43 Boys 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Morris, Luke 12 7 Waynewood Dolphins 1:20.37
SCR Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Winslow, Kylie 12 11 Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Tea 1:17.35
IN Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Thomas, Emma 11 10 Camelot Knights 1:19.88
1ST ALT Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Lee, Christina 11 2 McLean Marlins 1:20.13
2ND ALT Event 44 Girls 11-12 100 SC Meter IM Colwill, Jackie 12 8 Fairfax Frogs 1:20.39
SCR Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM Mullen, Paul 14 2 Crosspointe Cruisers-VA 1:05.10
SCR Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM White, Ken 14 6 Pinecrest Piranhas 1:09.43
IN Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM Bak, Noah 14 8 Fairfax Frogs 1:09.84
IN Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM Wolf, Moses 13 7 Waynewood Dolphins 1:09.94
1STALT Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM Ramchand, Ethan 14 1 Langley Club Swim Team 1:10.15
2ND ALT Event 45 Boys 13-14 100 SC Meter IM Chilton, James 13 12 Forest Hollow Gators 1:10.22
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Bermudez, Simon 16 9 Great Falls Rapids 56.97
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Dunkel, Nolan 16 1 Tuckahoe Tigers 57.09
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Greenwood, Charlie 15 1 Donaldson Run Thunderbolts 59.37
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Hartshorn, Matthew 18 11 Rolling Forest Tidal Waves 59.68
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Martin, Eli 16 9 Arlington Forest 1:00.44
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Graham, Rian 15 15 Herndon Hammerheads 1:00.58
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Duncan, Thomas 15 2 McLean Marlins 1:01.88
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Ingraham, Evan 15 1 Overlee Flying Fish 1:01.95
IN Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Coray, Adrian 16 12 Poplar Tree Pirates 1:02.39
SCR Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Isman, Dan 18 1 Highlands Swim Team 1:02.53
IN Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Ching, lan 17 7 Canterbury Woods Swim Team 1:02.59
IN Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM Bremer, Grey 17 8 Shbr Swim Team 1:02.64




BATCH 1

1ST ALT
2ND ALT

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR

1ST ALT
2ND ALT

Event

Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 47 Boys 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM
Event 48 Girls 15-18 100 SC Meter IM

Name

Whitacre, Tyler
Burns, Kevin

Levi, Henry
Ermarth, Isaac
Christofferson, Nico
Poulos, Evan
Farello, Ben

Hughes, Catherine
Sherman, Nora
Scogna, Charlie
Cronin, Mealy
Fatouros, Lauren
Burgeson, Caroline
Falzone, Ana
Gieseman, Josie
Trinh, Lili

Curry, Kara
Moy-Jacobs, Kitty
McNichols, Inez
Vollbrecht, Sarah
Small, Skylar
Ridley, Zosia
Cleaver, Megan

Age
16
16
15
17
16
15
15

16
15
15
17
17
17
15
16
15
17
16
16
15
16
16
16

Division
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Team

Sully Station Swim Team

Villa Aquatic

Mantua

Orange Hunt Swim Team
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Langley Club Swim Team
Poplar Tree Pirates

Tuckahoe Tigers

Donaldson Run Thunderbolts
Highlands Swim Team
Dowden Terrace Dolphins
Dominion Hills Thunderducks
Chesterbrook Swim Team
Dunn Loring Dolphins
Tuckahoe Tigers

Laurel Hill

Laurel Hill

Sideburn Run Swim and Dive Tea
Virginia Hills Tidal Wave
South Run Seahawks

Poplar Tree Pirates

Mantua

Hunt Valley Stingrays

Seed Time
1:02.76
1:02.80
1:03.00
1:03.01
1:03.01
1:03.02
1:03.20

1:05.56
1:07.44
1:08.07
1:08.21
1:08.87
1:09.02
1:09.09
1:09.82
1:09.84
1:09.85
1:10.17
1:10.32
1:10.40
1:10.41
1:10.49
1:10.58

7/25/2022 17:38:41




